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Red Division

Dirty Trixsters
TGBPC1QD

Grind It Out
Mendham Maulers

Blue Division

DYN250++ #12 +2
Primetime Dynasty
Stingers( p9)
Rives MVB

White Division

Fully Loaded
Wollywoppers
Old School

The Cows (2nd)

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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